
ESE Odd 24-25 From 02-12-2024
Corrigendum to Timetable for old students.

Semester Branch Course Code / Name Date Shift New date New shift

3 EE

GE2201: Engineering Mathematics III  

/22CV301: Integral Transforms and Partial 

Differential Equations 02-12=2024 I

5 EE EE2301: Digital Signal Processing 03-12-2024 I 16-12-2024 I

4 EL
EL2253 :Electrical Energy Generation System 

(Old SOE) 03-12-2024 I 16-12-2024 II

4 ET
ET2205 /Electronic Measurement and 

Instrumentation (Extra Old) 11-12-2024 II 16-12-2024 II

4 ET
ET2203 :Digital Circuits and Fundamentals of 

Microprocessor. (Extra Old) 13-12-2024 II 14-12-2024 II

3 IIOT
IIOT2203 : Linear Algebra and Graph Theory 

02-12-2024 11-12-2024 II

3 IIOT
IIOT2204 : Electronics Deivces and Circuits 

06-12-2024 13-12-2024 II

3 IT
IT2255 / 22IT406: Operating System 

10-12-2024 I 11-12-2024 II

3 ME
ME2208 /ME1205 /ME205: Fluid 

Mechanics/Fluid Power (Extra Old) 06-12-2024 II 16-12-2024 I

6 ME ME2351 : Fluid Machines 05-12-2024 I 05-12-2024 II

4 IIOT IIOT2251: Control System Engineering (1F) 02-12-2024 II 12-12-2024 I

        (Prof. D. R. RAUT)

Controller of Examinations


